
(Kathy)  (Flacke) Beginner : Eventbrite Completed#TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Sharon  Silkroski jscarfone21@gmail.comBeginner: #TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Mark Abell maabell7590@yahoo.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #William

Sally Adams mollihogan@fastmail.comIntermediate: Women's  Eventbrite Completed#Kathleen

William Allen Willy.cal@hotmail.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM Mark

Becky Alturu Beginner : #TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Alan Bartlett ab2475@gmail.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Teresa

Teresa Bartlett ab2475@gmail.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Alan

Bonita Basty golfnownotlater@gmail.comIntermediate: Women'sGOOGLE FORM #Betty

Karen Bell kebell1966@gmail.comBeginner : Eventbrite Completed#TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Elizabeth Beninati beth@wownewengland.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Brian

Jack Berke Jackberke1@gmail.comAdvanced: Men's Jack

Lucille Biele leeleb2019@gmail.comIntermediate: Women's  Eventbrite Completed#Lynn

Brittany Blackman Brittany.r.blackman@gmail.comBeginner : #TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Emma Blair eb2blair2GMAIL.COMIntermediate: Women's Sanya

Kimberly Bold Bboldie8@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Tom

Hamza Bonhafa hamza.bouhafra@gmail.comAdvanced: Men's #Jay

Kathleen Bosheers bosheersk@yahoo.comIntermediate: Women's  Eventbrite Completed#Sally 

Terri Bowes terricade@gmail.comBeginner : Eventbrite Completed#TRUE ROUND ROBIN

ANDREW BRATEN andrew.braten@gmail.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#Brian

Rich Campbell richcampbell@hotmail.comAdvanced: Men's #Benjamin

Brian Campbell Brian.campbell1986@icloud.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Leah

Brad Chapdelaine bradchapdelaine@hotmail.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#Otto

David Citron DCITRON@WMS-PARTNERS.COMAdvanced: Men's Eventbrite Completed#Jeff

Brian Coyle bcoyle77@comcast.netIntermediate: Men's Eventbrite Completed#Tim

Brian Coyle bcoyle77@comcast.netIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Carla

Liam Dail Liam.dail22@gmail.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM Matt 

Ewan Dail Ewandail3@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM Julie

Julie Dail juliedail@hotmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Ewan

Taryn Darley rick1366@verizon.netIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Dylan

Jenna Dean trey@jonfswiftinc.comAdvanced: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Trey

Dan DiPirro ddipirro@gmail.comAdvanced: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #Coach

Steven Emerick Steven.emerick3@outlook.comAdvanced: Men's #Thomas

Benjamin Foss Benjamin.foss@gmail.comBeginner: Round

Chad Francis chadandangies@gmail.comIntermediate: Men's Eventbrite Completed#Jake 

Jake Francis chadandangies@gmail.comIntermediate: Men's Eventbrite Completed#Chad

David Freed dfreed72@gmail.comAdvanced: Men'sGOOGLE FORM INCLUDED IN GAVIN Gavin

Theresa Gomez gomezgot5@yahoo.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM Paul

Leah Gordillo Brian.campbell1986@icloud.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Brian

Dave Grimmer grimmeda@yahoo.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #Craig

Brian Grogan madigrogan@yahoo.comAdvanced: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #John

Beth Grogan grogs@earthlink.netIntermediate: Women'sGOOGLE FORM #Vicki

Leslie Gutowski leslie.gutowski@gmail.comIntermediate: Women's #Amy

Otto Hajek ottosre@gmail.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#Brad

CLAIRE HAJEK clairemc76@yahoo.comIntermediate: Women's Eventbrite Completed#Margaret 

Christine Hayashi christine_jill_hayashi@hotmail.comAdvanced: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Coach

Douglas Kelmar kelmar712@gmail.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#David 

Margaret Kerrigan MargaretKerrigan@yahoo.comIntermediate: Women'sGOOGLE FORM Claire
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Timothy Koons-McGee tkoonsmcgee@gmail.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #Mike

Carla Kortendick cguarascio@comcast.netIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Brian

Bryane Kowalewski sparty@centurylink.netIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Christine

Paul Lamancusa paulsr2007@yahoo.comIntermediate: Mixed Theresa

MICHELE lareau m4lare@yahoo.comIntermediate: Women'sGOOGLE FORM #Julie

First Name Last Name EmailLocation 1 Order TypeTotal PaidPartner FIRST NAME

Lynn LeBlanc leeleb2019@gmail.comIntermediate: Women's  Eventbrite Completed#Lucille

Jeff Lenchner jlenchner@todayshomeinc.comAdvanced: Men's Eventbrite Completed#David 

Julie Leniz JAL2@tampabay rr comIntermediate: Women'sGOOGLE FORM #Michelle

Kathy Lennon mowerk151@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Tony 

Amy Lopez amygutowski@hotmail.com. Intermediate: Woman's Leslie

Lawrence Lux lawrencelux@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Beth

Edward Mackenzie Mackenzie.edward1@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM Nancy

Nancy Mackenzie Nam51556@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM Edward

Brian Magill Brianjmagill@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Elizabeth

Betty Mahon emahon@comcast.netIntermediate: Women'sGOOGLE FORM Bonita

Jim Mancuso jim.mancus@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Janice

David Marco 360candice@gmail.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Jaime

Jaime Marco 360candice@gmail.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#David 

matthew marshall matthew.marshall1@verizon.netIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#Lee

Shawn Martin smartin@gilbaneco.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Diana 

Tim Mcerlane tim-mcerlane@msn.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Laura

Bobbi Miles miles.bb@icloud.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Jimmy

Benjamin Moricz richcampbell@hotmail.comAdvanced: Men's #Rich

Tim Muldoon tmmuldoon@msn.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#Brian

Thomas neuman Thomasneuman101@yahoo.comAdvanced: Men's #Steven

Paula Newman Pnewman0369@gmail.comBeginner : Eventbrite Completed#TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Addie Newsome anew0829@aol.comAdvanced: Women'sGOOGLE FORM #

Dean Nida Dean@nidagroup.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Daniele

Elena Nikolaev mselena95@gmail.comIntermediate: Women's  Eventbrite Completed#Dulcy

Matthew Noto Mattnot01@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM INCLUDED IN JULIE Julie

Sandra Nyenhuis snyenhuis44@gmail.comAdvanced: Women's Eventbrite Completed#Christine

Kevin O’Brien otto4545@yahoo.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM INCLUDED IN JOSH Joshua

Joshua Otto Otto4545@yahoo.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #Kevin

Jay Penna cadi89jep@aol.comAdvanced: Men's #Hamza

Thomas Ranalli alphacentauri12@icloud.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #John

Tony Ricciardi mowerk151@gmail.comIntermediate: Mixed INCLUDED IN KathyKathy

Jimmy Richeson runawayjim47@hotmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Bobbi

John Riley vriley412@icloud.comAdvanced: Men's INLUDED IN BRIAN GOGANBrian

Vicki Riley vriley412@icloud.comAdvanced: Women's Eventbrite Completed#Beth

Laura Roberts lrob1230@gmail.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Tim

Coach Russell Coachrusselle@gmail.comAdvanced: Men's Dan

Coach Russell Coachrusselle@gmail.comAdvanced: Mixed #Christine

Derek Sachs Djsachs1565@gmail.comBeginner : GOOGLE FORM #TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Mariann Scannell mscann@hotmail.comBeginner : GOOGLE FORM #TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Jenn Scarfone jscarfone21@gmail.comBeginner : GOOGLE FORM INCLUDED IN JENNIFERTRUE ROUND ROBIN

Jack Scarlette richcampbell@hotmail.comAdvanced Men's Jack

Christine Schneider coachchris25@charter.netAdvanced: Women's Eventbrite Completed#Sandra
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Christine Schneider coachchris25@charter.netIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Bryane

Michael Sobzack dm-101@outlook.comIntermediate: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #Tim Koons-McGee

Danile St Cyr hbob9911@yahoo.comIntermediate: Mixed Dean

Lee Stutzman cboylee@gmail.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#matthew

Tom Tedesco stillsane99@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Kimberly

Gavin Thomas gatorgav@aol.comAdvanced: Men'sGOOGLE FORM #David 

Trey Tobias trey@jonfswiftinc.comAdvanced: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Jenna

Gail Tobin tobinyon@gmail.comBeginner : GOOGLE FORM #TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Diana Vaniel smartin@gilbaneco.comIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Shawn

Brian Wagner brian@tegrasys.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#ANDREW

Janice Webster Jwebsterhome@gmail.comIntermediate: MixedGOOGLE FORM #Jim

Dylan Whittaker rick1366@verizon.netIntermediate: Mixed Eventbrite Completed#Taryn

Carmen Woods sigman1388@verizon.netBeginner : Eventbrite Completed#TRUE ROUND ROBIN

Dulcy Yahraus yahrausd@aol.comIntermediate: Women's  Eventbrite Completed#Elena

David Zeiler dzeiler@zeilerlawfirm.netIntermediate: Men's Douglas

Craig Zolner czolner@me.comIntermediate: Men's  Eventbrite Completed#David 
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